
FHS Girls Summer League Schedule 2023

June 29 Thursday July 10 Monday
TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE

Varsity 9:30am Villa Park V Foothill V Foothill HS 2-2 (T) Varsity 12:00pm El Dorado V Foothill V EHS Var. Grass 1-2 (L)

JV 10:50am Villa Park JV Foothill JV Foothill HS 7-2 (W) JV 1:20pm El Dorado JV Foothill JV EHS Var. Grass 0-2 (L)

FS 2:40pm El Dorado FS Foothill JV EHS Var. Grass 3-3 (T)

July 11, Tuesday July 17, Monday
TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE

Varsity 8:30am Los AL V Foothill V Foothill HS 2-2 (T) Varsity 10:20am Riverside Poly V Foothill V EHS Var. Grass

JV 9:50am Los AL JV Foothill JV Foothill HS 0-5 (L)

July 18, Tuesday July 19, Wednesday
TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE

JV 2:40pm El Dorado FS Foothill JV EHS Var. Grass Varsity 9:00am Foothill V La Serna V Foothill HS

July 20, Thursday July 24, Monday
TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE

JV 9:20am Foothill V Walnut V EHS Var. Grass Varsity 8:00am Esperanza V Foothill V EHS Var. Grass

JV 9:20am Esperanza JV Foothill JV EHS Var. Grass

July 25, Tuesday August 1,Tuesday
TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE TIME HOME AWAY FIELD SCORE

Varsity 10:20am Foothill V Fullerton V Foothill HS Varsity 11:30am Bishop Amat V Foothill V EHS Var. Grass

JV 11:40am Foothill JV Fullerton JV Foothill HS JV 12:50pm Bishop Amat JV Foothill JV EHS Var. Grass
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